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DANCEFACTORY

GHT CLASSES 2025

Adults & Seniors 15 years & over

Bookings are essential. Please return this form to confirm your place

Monday 6 January

Tuesday 7 January
Wednesday 8 January

Thursday 9 January

Monday 13 January

Tuesday 14 January
Wednesday 15 January

Thursday 16 January

Monday 20 January

Tuesday 21 January
Wednesday 22 January

Thursday 23 January

Tuesday 28 January

6-7pm

7-8pm

8-9pm

7-8.30pm
6.30-7.30pm
6.45-7.45pm
7.45-8.45pm
7.45-8.45pm
6.30pm - 7.30pm
7.30pm - 8.30pm
6-7pm

7-8pm

8-9pm

7-8.30pm
6.30-7.30pm
6.45-7.45pm
7.45-8.45pm
7.45-8.45pm
6.30pm - 7.30pm
7.30pm - 8.30pm
6-7pm

7-8pm

8-9pm

7-8.30pm
6.30-7.30pm
6.45-7.45pm
7.45-8.45pm
7.45-8.45pm
6.30pm - 7.30pm
7.30pm - 8.30pm
7-8.30pm
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Please tick which
classes you will be
attending

Beginner Lyrical
Beginner Hip Hop/Funk
Beginner Commercial
Inter/Advanced Jazz
Intermediate Jazz
Beginner Tap

Beginner Hip Hop/ Funk
Intermediate Tap
Beginner Ballet
Beginner Jazz

Beginner Lyrical
Beginner Hip Hop/Funk
Beginner Commercial
Inter/Advanced Jazz
Intermediate Jazz
Beginner Tap

Beginner Hip Hop/ Funk
Intermediate Tap
Beginner Ballet
Beginner Jazz

Beginner Lyrical

Beginner Hip Hop/Funk
Beginner Commercial
Inter/Advanced Jazz
Intermediate Jazz
Beginner Tap

Beginner Hip Hop/ Funk
Intermediate Tap
Beginner Ballet
Beginner Jazz

Inter/Advanced Jazz

225 Swan Street, Richmond Vic 3121

Phone 03) 9429 9492
Email: dancefac@netspace.net.au

Website: www.dancefactory.com.au
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DANCEFACTORY
PRICES:

1 hour $25 1.5 hour $30 5 classes $115 ($23 per class) 10 classes $210 ($21 per class)

11 or more classes $20 per class

First Name:

Last Name:

Email Address:

Telephone:

Age as of 1/1/25 (if under 18):

PLEASE NOTE Fees are non-refundable.

Payment can be made by cash, cheque, eftpos/credit card facilities, credit card by phone or bank transfer:
BSB 063 166 ACC NO. 1002 4887(please enter your name in description field).

If you would like us to debit your credit card, please fill in your details below and return to Dance Factory
Type of Card:

Card Number:

Name on Card:

Expiry Date:

Verification Number:

Amount to be debited $

Signature



