



DANCEFACTORY



SUMMER NIGHT CLASSES 2025

Adults & Seniors 15 years & over

Bookings are essential. Please return this form to confirm your place

Please tick which classes you will be attending

Monday 6 January	6-7pm	Beginner Lyrical	<input type="checkbox"/>
	7-8pm	Beginner Hip Hop/Funk	<input type="checkbox"/>
	8-9pm	Beginner Commercial	<input type="checkbox"/>
Tuesday 7 January	7-8.30pm	Inter/Advanced Jazz	<input type="checkbox"/>
Wednesday 8 January	6.30-7.30pm	Intermediate Jazz	<input type="checkbox"/>
	6.45-7.45pm	Beginner Tap	<input type="checkbox"/>
	7.45-8.45pm	Beginner Hip Hop/ Funk	<input type="checkbox"/>
	7.45-8.45pm	Intermediate Tap	<input type="checkbox"/>
Thursday 9 January	6.30pm - 7.30pm	Beginner Ballet	<input type="checkbox"/>
	7.30pm - 8.30pm	Beginner Jazz	<input type="checkbox"/>
Monday 13 January	6-7pm	Beginner Lyrical	<input type="checkbox"/>
	7-8pm	Beginner Hip Hop/Funk	<input type="checkbox"/>
	8-9pm	Beginner Commercial	<input type="checkbox"/>
Tuesday 14 January	7-8.30pm	Inter/Advanced Jazz	<input type="checkbox"/>
Wednesday 15 January	6.30-7.30pm	Intermediate Jazz	<input type="checkbox"/>
	6.45-7.45pm	Beginner Tap	<input type="checkbox"/>
	7.45-8.45pm	Beginner Hip Hop/ Funk	<input type="checkbox"/>
	7.45-8.45pm	Intermediate Tap	<input type="checkbox"/>
Thursday 16 January	6.30pm - 7.30pm	Beginner Ballet	<input type="checkbox"/>
	7.30pm - 8.30pm	Beginner Jazz	<input type="checkbox"/>
Monday 20 January	6-7pm	Beginner Lyrical	<input type="checkbox"/>
	7-8pm	Beginner Hip Hop/Funk	<input type="checkbox"/>
	8-9pm	Beginner Commercial	<input type="checkbox"/>
Tuesday 21 January	7-8.30pm	Inter/Advanced Jazz	<input type="checkbox"/>
Wednesday 22 January	6.30-7.30pm	Intermediate Jazz	<input type="checkbox"/>
	6.45-7.45pm	Beginner Tap	<input type="checkbox"/>
	7.45-8.45pm	Beginner Hip Hop/ Funk	<input type="checkbox"/>
	7.45-8.45pm	Intermediate Tap	<input type="checkbox"/>
Thursday 23 January	6.30pm - 7.30pm	Beginner Ballet	<input type="checkbox"/>
	7.30pm - 8.30pm	Beginner Jazz	<input type="checkbox"/>
Tuesday 28 January	7-8.30pm	Inter/Advanced Jazz	<input type="checkbox"/>

225 Swan Street, Richmond Vic 3121

Phone 03) 9429 9492

Email: dancefac@netspace.net.au

Website: www.dancefactory.com.au



PRICES:
1 hour **\$25** 1.5 hour **\$30** 5 classes **\$115 (\$23 per class)** 10 classes **\$210 (\$21 per class)**
11 or more classes **\$20 per class**

First Name:

Last Name:

Email Address:

Telephone:

Age as of 1/1/25 (if under 18):

PLEASE NOTE Fees are non-refundable.

Payment can be made by cash, cheque, eftpos/credit card facilities, credit card by phone or bank transfer:
BSB 063 166 ACC NO. 1002 4887 (please enter your name in description field).

If you would like us to debit your credit card, please fill in your details below and return to Dance Factory

Type of Card:

Card Number:

Name on Card:

Expiry Date:

Verification Number:

Amount to be debited \$

Signature